
Группа "2" "3-" "3" "4" "5" "5+" Ср. % Ср. Оц.

318 9 3 1 2 1 0 34% 2,69

320 6 1 12 2 5 0 43% 3,23

321 5 6 5 4 2 0 44% 3,14

323 4 7 3 0 0 0 34% 2,71

324 9 3 2 0 0 0 23% 2,36

325 4 3 2 0 3 0 48% 3,17

327 7 6 2 4 0 0 40% 2,84

328 6 7 0 7 3 0 48% 3,30

Итого 50 36 27 19 14 0 39% 2,98

Процент 34% 25% 18% 13% 10% 0%

ИТОГОВАЯ СТАТИСТИКА

"2" 
34% 

"3-" 
25% 

"3" 
18% 

"4" 
13% 

"5" 
10% 

"5+" 
0% 

Распределение оценок 



ОК ОК ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ОК ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ОК ЭТ ЭТ ОК ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ОК ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ ЭТ

С1 С2 Л Л Л С3 Т1 Л С1 Л С4 К1 Л С7 С5 Л Л С2 Т2 Л С4 С6 Л Л С4 К2 Л Л С5 Л

№ ФИО

07

02

12

02

14

02

21

02

26

02

28

02

07

03

12

03

17

03

19

03

21

03

24

03

26

03

28

03

31

03

02

04

11

04

12

04

14

04

18

04

18

04

21

04

23

04

25

04

25

04

28

04

30

04

05

05

12

05

14

05

1 Гордеев Михаил Михайлович

2 Добровецкий Даниил Игоревич н н н н н

3 Зиновьев Владимир Сергеевич н н н н

4 Когай Екатерина Григорьевна н

5 Кухтинов Александр Сергеевич н н н н н н н н н н н н н

6 Луценко Юрий Юрьевич

7 Максимов Егор Дмитриевич н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

8 Малахова Елена Сергеевна н н н н н н н н

9 Павлов Андрей Викторович н

10 Простов Василий Андреевич н н н н н н н

11 Сагиолданова Жаннат Бакыткызы н н н н н н н н н н н н

12 Сальников Владимир Александрович н н н н н н

13 Сас Екатерина Павловна н н н н

14 Тамм Ян-Мартин Юривич н н н н н н н н

15 Темербекова Гульгайша Габдуловна н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

16 Чернышев Анатолий Владимирович н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

Группа 318



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Гордеев Михаил Михайлович 1,0 3,3 2,0 4,3 100% 5 70% 4 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 1,7 3,3 63% 3 50% 3 86% 5 65% 4

2 Добровецкий Даниил Игоревич 0,0 0,0 1,0 4,0 33% 3- 36% 3- 1,3 2,0 100% 5 46% 3- 1,3 3,3 75% 4 50% 3 52% 3 42% 3-

3 Зиновьев Владимир Сергеевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0% 2 36% 3- 1,3 2,0 100% 5 46% 3- 1,0 2,3 50% 3 35% 3- 33% 3- 38% 3-

4 Когай Екатерина Григорьевна 1,0 4,0 1,7 6,7 89% 5 97% 5 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 0,7 3,7 113% 5+ 55% 3 67% 4 82% 5

5 Кухтинов Александр Сергеевич 0,7 2,7 0,0 3,3 22% 2 55% 3 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 1,7 63% 3 25% 2 10% 2 35% 3-

6 Луценко Юрий Юрьевич 0,7 0,7 1,0 2,3 56% 3 27% 2 1,3 1,7 100% 5 38% 3- 0,7 1,0 13% 2 15% 2 52% 3 26% 2

7 Максимов Егор Дмитриевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0% 2 0%

8 Малахова Елена Сергеевна 1,0 3,3 2,0 4,7 100% 5 73% 4 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 2,3 4,0 63% 3 60% 3 95% 5 71% 4

9 Павлов Андрей Викторович 0,7 2,0 1,0 4,7 56% 3 61% 3 0,7 2,7 50% 3 62% 3 0,7 2,3 63% 3 35% 3- 43% 3- 53% 3

10 Простов Василий Андреевич 0,0 0,3 0,0 0,3 0% 2 6% 2 0,7 1,7 50% 3 38% 3- 0,7 1,0 13% 2 15% 2 19% 2 15% 2

11 Сагиолданова Жаннат Бакыткызы 0,3 0,7 0,3 0,7 22% 2 12% 2 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 1,7 2,0 13% 2 30% 3- 52% 3 29% 2

12 Сальников Владимир Александрович 0,0 0,3 0,3 3,3 11% 2 33% 3- 1,3 1,7 100% 5 38% 3- 0,0 0,7 25% 2 10% 2 24% 2 27% 2

13 Сас Екатерина Павловна 0,3 1,7 0,7 1,3 33% 3- 27% 2 0,7 0,7 50% 3 15% 2 0,7 1,7 38% 3- 25% 2 33% 3- 24% 2

14 Тамм Ян-Мартин Юривич 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,7 0% 2 15% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 8% 2 0,0 1,0 38% 3- 15% 2 0% 2 14% 2

15 Темербекова Гульгайша Габдуловна 0,3 0,7 0,0 0,3 11% 2 9% 2 0,3 1,0 25% 2 23% 2 0,3 1,0 25% 2 15% 2 14% 2 14% 2

16 Чернышев Анатолий Владимирович 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0,7 25% 2 10% 2 0% 2 3% 2

ИТОГИ

ЧАСТИ 1-3

ИТОГИ

Группа 318

К2

28.V
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 3ЧАСТЬ 2

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 1

Т2

14.IV



ОР ОР ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л К1 С4 Л С5 Л С6 Т2 Л С7 К2 С8

№ ФИО

12

02

26

02

07

03

12

03

21

03

24

03

26

03

28

03

02

04

07

04

09

04

14

04

18

04

23

04

28

04

07

05

1 Арсеев Сергей Петрович

2 Багров Никита Юрьевич н

3 Бротиковская Данута Станиславовна

4 Валуйская Яна Александровна

5 Волнов Сергей Евгеньевич н н н н н

6 Галеев Данил Фанильевич н н

7 Глотов Евгений Сергеевич

8 Грингауз Александр Дмитриевич

9 Зобнин Денис Станиславович н

10 Казаков Артем Александрович н н н н н н н н н н

11 Ковальчук Александр Алексеевич

12 Колосов Иван Юрьевич

13 Лаврушкин Сергей Валерьевич

14 Линь Данила н н н

15 Мешков Геннадий Сергеевич

16 Морозов Федор Вячеславович н н н н н н н

17 Орпанен Игорь Сергеевич н б? б?

18 Пащенко Наталия Федоровна н

19 Рулев Виктор Антонович н

20 Треско Константин Игоревич н н н н н

21 Шушпанова Ирина Дмитриевна н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

22 Яндимиркин Дмитрий Евгеньевич н н н н н н н н

23 Янушковский Владимир Алексеевич н н н

24 Абляев Илимдар Рустемович

25 Митин Дмитрий Вячеславович

26 Шишов Дмитрий Андреевич н

Группа 320 (II нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Арсеев Сергей Петрович 1,0 3,7 0,7 5,7 56% 3 85% 5 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 2,3 4,3 88% 5 65% 4 0,0 76% 5 79% 5

2 Багров Никита Юрьевич 0,0 0,3 1,0 1,3 33% 3- 15% 2 0,0 1,7 0% 2 38% 3- 1,7 2,3 63% 3 35% 3- 0,0 38% 2 26% 3-

3 Бротиковская Данута Станиславовна 0,7 3,0 0,7 2,0 44% 3- 45% 3- 1,0 4,0 75% 4 92% 5 1,3 4,7 50% 3 70% 4 0,0 52% 4 62% 5

4 Валуйская Яна Александровна 1,0 2,0 1,7 5,7 89% 5 70% 4 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 1,0 2,7 38% 3- 40% 3- 0,0 71% 5 59% 3

5 Волнов Сергей Евгеньевич 0,0 0,0 1,7 2,7 56% 3 24% 2 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 1,7 2,7 63% 3 40% 3- 0,0 67% 5 35% 3

6 Галеев Данил Фанильевич 1,0 3,3 1,7 5,0 89% 5 76% 4 0,0 0% 0% 2,7 3,7 100% 5 55% 3 0,0 76% 55%

7 Глотов Евгений Сергеевич 1,0 2,0 1,7 3,0 89% 5 45% 3- 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 0,7 1,0 25% 2 15% 2 0,0 67% 5 38% 3

8 Грингауз Александр Дмитриевич 0,0 2,7 1,0 3,7 33% 3- 58% 3 1,0 2,7 75% 4 62% 3 0,7 1,0 25% 2 15% 2 0,0 38% 4 45% 3

9 Зобнин Денис Станиславович 1,0 2,3 1,3 3,0 78% 4 48% 3- 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 2,7 4,0 100% 5 60% 3 0,0 90% 5 58% 4

10 Казаков Артем Александрович 0,0 0,7 0,0 0,0 0% 2 6% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 3%

11 Ковальчук Александр Алексеевич 0,3 2,0 1,3 2,3 56% 3 39% 3- 1,0 2,7 75% 4 62% 3 1,0 3,7 38% 3- 55% 3 0,0 52% 4 48% 3

12 Колосов Иван Юрьевич 1,0 4,0 1,7 3,3 89% 5 67% 4 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 3,0 3,7 113% 5+ 55% 3 0,0 100% 5 67% 5

13 Лаврушкин Сергей Валерьевич 1,0 3,7 2,0 6,0 100% 5 88% 5 1,3 4,3 100% 5 100% 5 3,7 6,7 138% 5+ 100% 5 0,0 114% 5 94% 5

14 Линь Данила 0,0 0,3 0,0 1,0 0% 2 12% 2 0,0 0,7 0% 2 15% 2 0,0 1,7 0% 2 25% 2 0,0 0% 2 17% 2

15 Мешков Геннадий Сергеевич 0,0 0,3 1,7 3,3 56% 3 33% 3- 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 2,0 3,3 75% 4 50% 3 0,0 67% 4 42% 3

16 Морозов Федор Вячеславович 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 9% 2 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 1,3 2,3 50% 3 35% 3- 0,0 19% 2 15% 2

17 Орпанен Игорь Сергеевич 1,0 3,3 2,0 3,7 100% 5 64% 3 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,7 1,3 25% 2 20% 2 0,0 71% 5 52% 4

18 Пащенко Наталия Федоровна 1,0 2,7 2,0 6,3 100% 5 82% 5 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 2,0 5,3 75% 4 80% 5 0,0 90% 5 82% 5

19 Рулев Виктор Антонович 1,0 2,3 0,3 2,7 44% 3- 45% 3- 0,7 2,3 50% 3 54% 3 1,3 2,3 50% 3 35% 3- 0,0 48% 3 44% 3

20 Треско Константин Игоревич 0,0 0,0 1,0 3,0 33% 3- 27% 2 0,3 1,0 25% 2 23% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 19% 2 18% 2

21 Шушпанова Ирина Дмитриевна 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0%

22 Яндимиркин Дмитрий Евгеньевич 0,0 0,0 0,7 1,7 22% 2 15% 2 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 24% 4 21% 3

23 Янушковский Владимир Алексеевич 0,0 1,7 1,7 3,3 56% 3 45% 3- 0,7 2,3 50% 3 54% 3 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 33% 3 35% 3

24 Абляев Илимдар Рустемович 0,7 1,3 1,0 3,3 56% 3 42% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,0 2,3 0% 2 35% 3- 0,0 43% 5 44% 3

25 Митин Дмитрий Вячеславович 0,0 0,7 0,3 1,0 11% 2 15% 2 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 0,3 1,0 13% 2 15% 2 0,0 24% 4 23% 3

26 Шишов Дмитрий Андреевич 0,0 1,0 0,7 4,3 22% 2 48% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 1,0 3,0 38% 3- 45% 3- 0,0 43% 5 50% 3

Группа 320

ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 2

Т2

14.IV
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4 ЧАСТИ 1-5

К2

28.IV
ИТОГИ

К3

19.V
ИТОГИ ИТОГИ



ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 С4 Л К1 Л С5 Л Т2 С6 К2 С7 С8

№ ФИО

19

02

05

03

07

03

12

03

19

03

21

03

24

03

28

03

02

04

07

04

14

04

16

04

28

04

30

04

14

05

1 Богомазов Евгений Константинович н н н

2 Быковец Евгений Владимирович

3 Василенко Анатолий Эдуардович

4 Вашуров Илья Михайлович

5 Ворона Игорь Игоревич н б?

6 Гурьянов Алексей Константинович н н н н н

7 Гуськов Дмитрий Алексеевич н н н н н

8 Запутляев Иван Андреевич

9 Кибитова Валерия Николаевна н н н

10 Кирилин Вадим Владиславович н н н н н н

11 Кужненков Федор Андреевич н н н н

12 Лебедев Артём Александрович н

13 Манзюк Юлия Анатольевна н н

14 Пронин Сергей Юрьевич н н н н н н н н н н

15 Савков Борис Вячеславович н

16 Слюсарь Даниил Романович

17 Степанов Евгений Павлович

18 Шемякин Роман Олегович н н

19 Шерварлы Валерия Григорьевна

20 Шостик Александра Валерьевна

21 Лукашенко Анастасия Евгеньевна

22 Чернова Мария Валерьевна

Группа 321 (I нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Богомазов Евгений Константинович 1,0 3,7 2,0 4,3 100% 5 73% 4 0,3 3,3 25% 2 77% 4 2,0 2,7 75% 4 40% 3- 0,0 76% 4 64% 3

2 Быковец Евгений Владимирович 1,0 3,3 0,0 4,7 33% 3- 73% 4 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 1,0 4,7 38% 3- 70% 4 0,0 48% 3- 74% 4

3 Василенко Анатолий Эдуардович 1,0 3,7 2,0 6,3 100% 5 91% 5 1,3 4,3 100% 5 100% 5 3,0 4,7 113% 5+ 70% 4 0,0 105% 5+ 86% 5

4 Вашуров Илья Михайлович 1,0 3,7 1,3 4,3 78% 4 73% 4 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 2,3 3,3 88% 5 50% 3 0,0 86% 5 67% 4

5 Ворона Игорь Игоревич 0,0 0,0 0,7 0,7 22% 2 6% 2 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 0,7 1,3 25% 2 20% 2 0,0 38% 3- 24% 2

6 Гурьянов Алексей Константинович 0,3 0,7 1,0 3,3 44% 3- 36% 3- 1,0 3,7 75% 4 85% 5 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 33% 3- 35% 3-

7 Гуськов Дмитрий Алексеевич 0,7 1,3 1,0 1,0 56% 3 21% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 8% 2 0,3 0,3 13% 2 5% 2 0,0 29% 2 14% 2

8 Запутляев Иван Андреевич 0,0 1,0 1,7 3,3 56% 3 39% 3- 0,7 1,7 50% 3 38% 3- 0,7 1,3 25% 2 20% 2 0,0 43% 3- 33% 3-

9 Кибитова Валерия Николаевна 1,0 2,3 1,0 3,7 67% 4 55% 3 0,0 0% 0% 0,3 2,7 13% 2 40% 3- 0,0 33% 3- 39% 3-

10 Кирилин Вадим Владиславович 0,7 2,3 0,0 3,3 22% 2 52% 3 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 10% 2 26% 2

11 Кужненков Федор Андреевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0% 2 9% 2 0,3 0,7 25% 2 15% 2 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 5% 2 8% 2

12 Лебедев Артём Александрович 1,0 3,0 1,7 2,7 89% 5 52% 3 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 1,0 1,0 38% 3- 15% 2 0,0 71% 4 42% 3-

13 Манзюк Юлия Анатольевна 0,0 0,0 1,0 6,0 33% 3- 55% 3 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 2,7 4,7 100% 5 70% 4 0,0 71% 4 65% 4

14 Пронин Сергей Юрьевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0,7 0% 2 15% 2 0,0 2,3 0% 2 35% 3- 0,0 0% 2 14% 2

15 Савков Борис Вячеславович 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 1,0 1,3 75% 4 31% 3- 1,3 1,7 50% 3 25% 2 0,0 33% 3- 14% 2

16 Слюсарь Даниил Романович 0,7 2,0 1,0 3,3 56% 3 48% 3- 0,7 2,0 50% 3 46% 3- 0,3 3,0 13% 2 45% 3- 0,0 38% 3- 47% 3-

17 Степанов Евгений Павлович 1,0 3,7 2,0 5,3 100% 5 82% 5 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 2,0 3,7 75% 4 55% 3 0,0 90% 5 68% 4

18 Шемякин Роман Олегович 0,7 2,7 1,0 5,0 56% 3 70% 4 0,7 2,3 50% 3 54% 3 1,0 1,7 38% 3- 25% 2 0,0 48% 3- 53% 3

19 Шерварлы Валерия Григорьевна 0,7 2,3 0,7 2,0 44% 3- 39% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,0 2,3 0% 2 35% 3- 0,0 38% 3- 42% 3-

20 Шостик Александра Валерьевна 0,7 2,3 1,0 3,0 56% 3 48% 3- 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 0,7 2,3 25% 2 35% 3- 0,0 52% 3 45% 3-

21 Лукашенко Анастасия Евгеньевна 0,7 1,3 0,3 3,3 33% 3- 42% 3- 0,7 1,3 50% 3 31% 3- 0,3 1,7 13% 2 25% 2 0,0 29% 2 35% 3-

22 Чернова Мария Валерьевна 0,0 2,3 2,0 4,7 67% 4 64% 3 1,0 3,3 75% 4 77% 4 2,3 5,0 88% 5 75% 4 0,0 76% 4 70% 4

Группа 321

К2

28.IV
ИТОГИ

К3

19.V
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТИ 1-5

ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4ЧАСТЬ 2

Т2

14.IV
ИТОГИ



ОР ОР ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л К1 С4 Л С5 Л С6 Т2 Л С7 К2 С8

№ ФИО

12

02

26

02

07

03

12

03

17

03

24

03

26

03

28

03

02

04

07

04

09

04

14

04

18

04

23

04

28

04

07

05

1 Алчинова Регина Вячеславовна н

2 Афанасьев Илья Викторович н н н

3 Бойко Анна Николаевна

4 Волков Никита Игоревич н

5 Горемыкин Александр Олегович

6 Даугель-Дауге Артём Александрович

7 Желтков Артем Александрович

8 Казаков Илья Васильевич н н н н н н н

9 Лататье Сергей Владимирович н н н н

10 Пантелеев Федор Викторович н н н н н н н

11 Потапов Юрий Юрьевич н н н

12 Рыбаков Александр Михайлович н

13 Скрипник Артур Михайлович

14 Хоткин Кирилл Алексеевич б? н

Группа 323 (II нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Алчинова Регина Вячеславовна 0,7 2,3 1,0 2,7 56% 3 45% 3- 1,0 2,0 75% 4 46% 3- 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 38% 3- 35% 3-

2 Афанасьев Илья Викторович 0,0 1,7 0,0 0,0 0% 2 15% 2 0,3 0,7 25% 2 15% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 5% 2 12% 2

3 Бойко Анна Николаевна 0,7 1,7 0,7 3,3 44% 3- 45% 3- 0,3 2,3 25% 2 54% 3 0,3 1,7 13% 2 25% 2 0,0 29% 2 41% 3-

4 Волков Никита Игоревич 1,0 1,7 0,3 1,7 44% 3- 30% 3- 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 1,3 3,0 50% 3 45% 3- 0,0 57% 3 44% 3-

5 Горемыкин Александр Олегович 1,0 1,7 0,3 2,3 44% 3- 36% 3- 0,3 1,3 25% 2 31% 3- 0,7 2,0 25% 2 30% 3- 0,0 33% 3- 33% 3-

6 Даугель-Дауге Артём Александрович 1,0 3,0 1,7 3,7 89% 5 61% 3 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 1,0 2,3 38% 3- 35% 3- 0,0 71% 4 52% 3

7 Желтков Артем Александрович 0,7 3,0 1,0 3,3 56% 3 58% 3 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 0,7 3,0 25% 2 45% 3- 0,0 52% 3 59% 3

8 Казаков Илья Васильевич 0,0 0,0 0,7 1,3 22% 2 12% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 10% 2 8% 2

9 Лататье Сергей Владимирович 1,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 33% 3- 27% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 8% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 14% 2 17% 2

10 Пантелеев Федор Викторович 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,3 0,3 25% 2 8% 2 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 5% 2 3% 2

11 Потапов Юрий Юрьевич 0,7 3,0 0,0 0,0 22% 2 27% 2 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 1,3 2,0 50% 3 30% 3- 0,0 48% 3- 35% 3-

12 Рыбаков Александр Михайлович 1,0 2,7 1,7 2,0 89% 5 42% 3- 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 1,0 1,0 38% 3- 15% 2 0,0 67% 4 36% 3-

13 Скрипник Артур Михайлович 1,0 3,3 1,0 3,0 67% 4 58% 3 1,0 2,7 75% 4 62% 3 1,3 4,0 50% 3 60% 3 0,0 62% 3 59% 3

14 Хоткин Кирилл Алексеевич 0,0 1,7 0,7 4,3 22% 2 55% 3 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,0 1,0 0% 2 15% 2 0,0 29% 2 45% 3-

ЧАСТИ 1-5

ИТОГИ

Группа 323

К2

28.IV
ИТОГИ

К3

19.V
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 2

Т2

14.IV
ИТОГИ



ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л К1 С4 Л С5 С6 Л Т2 С7 К2 С8

№ ФИО

12

02

26

02

07

03

12

03

17

03

24

03

26

03

28

03

02

04

09

04

11

04

14

04

23

04

28

04

07

05

1 Гайденбрик Семен Михайлович н н н

2 Долгов Борис Алексеевич н н н н

3 Зиновьев Константин Дмитриевич

4 Кислых Дарья Михайловна н н н н

5 Коротяев Владислав Дмитриевич н н н н н н н н

6 Кочетков Алексей Александрович н

7 Лифарь Игорь Игоревич н н н н н н н н н н н н

8 Лукьяненко Светлана Юрьевна

9 Можарова Валерия Александровна н

10 Орлов Сергей Александрович

11 Тихомиров Михаил Михайлович н н н н н н

12 Филимонов Владимир Владимирович

13 Шевелев Александр Сергеевич н н н н

14 Шлюнкин Алексей Валерьевич н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л К1 С4 Л С5 С6 Л Т2 С7 К2 С8

№ ФИО

12

02

26

02

07

03

12

03

17

03

24

03

26

03

28

03

02

04

09

04

11

04

14

04

23

04

28

04

07

05

1 Баев Олег Дмитриевич

2 Быхалов Илья Евгеньевич н н н н н н н н н н н н н н

3 Галуза Дмитрий Вадимович н н н

4 Гилевич Вячеслав Вячеславович н

5 Иванов Даниил Никитич

6 Киямова Александра Ильинична

7 Мадорский Константин Максимович н н

8 Панфилов Данила Владимирович

9 Петров Евгений Александрович н н н н н н н н н н н

10 Смирнова Александра Сергеевна

11 Тодуа Антон Романович

12 Тузикова Анастасия Вячеславовна

13 Когай Екатерина Григорьевна н

14 Сагиолданова Жаннат Бакыткызы

15 Темербекова Гульгайша Габдуловна н

Группа 324 (II нед.)

Группа 325 (II нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Гайденбрик Семен Михайлович 1,0 1,0 0,0 0,3 33% 3- 12% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 14% 2 6% 2

2 Долгов Борис Алексеевич 0,7 2,0 0,0 0,0 22% 2 18% 2 0,7 2,0 50% 3 46% 3- 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 19% 2 18% 2

3 Зиновьев Константин Дмитриевич 1,0 4,0 1,3 2,7 78% 4 61% 3 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,7 1,7 25% 2 25% 2 0,0 62% 3 50% 3

4 Кислых Дарья Михайловна 0,0 1,7 1,0 1,0 33% 3- 24% 2 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,3 1,7 13% 2 25% 2 0,0 38% 3- 33% 3-

5 Коротяев Владислав Дмитриевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 0% 2 3% 2

6 Кочетков Алексей Александрович 0,0 0,3 2,0 2,3 67% 4 24% 2 1,3 2,0 100% 5 46% 3- 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 48% 3- 24% 2

7 Лифарь Игорь Игоревич 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 2 0%

8 Лукьяненко Светлана Юрьевна 1,0 3,7 1,3 2,7 78% 4 58% 3 0,7 1,7 50% 3 38% 3- 0,7 2,3 25% 2 35% 3- 0,0 52% 3 47% 3-

9 Можарова Валерия Александровна 1,0 2,0 0,0 3,7 33% 3- 52% 3 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 2,0 3,3 75% 4 50% 3 0,0 62% 3 55% 3

10 Орлов Сергей Александрович 0,0 1,7 1,0 4,0 33% 3- 52% 3 1,0 2,0 75% 4 46% 3- 1,3 2,7 50% 3 40% 3- 0,0 48% 3- 47% 3-

11 Тихомиров Михаил Михайлович 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,7 0,7 50% 3 15% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 10% 2 3% 2

12 Филимонов Владимир Владимирович 0,0 0,7 1,0 1,3 33% 3- 18% 2 1,3 1,3 100% 5 31% 3- 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 33% 3- 17% 2

13 Шевелев Александр Сергеевич 0,7 2,7 0,0 0,0 22% 2 24% 2 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 29% 2 26% 2

14 Шлюнкин Алексей Валерьевич 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 2 0%

№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Баев Олег Дмитриевич 1,0 2,7 1,7 3,7 89% 5 58% 3 0,3 2,3 25% 2 54% 3 1,0 1,7 38% 3- 25% 2 0,0 57% 3 47% 3-

2 Быхалов Илья Евгеньевич 0,0 0,0 0,3 0,3 11% 2 3% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 5% 2 2% 2

3 Галуза Дмитрий Вадимович 0,0 1,7 1,0 3,0 33% 3- 42% 3- 0,0 1,0 0% 2 23% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 14% 2 26% 2

4 Гилевич Вячеслав Вячеславович 0,3 1,7 1,0 1,3 44% 3- 27% 2 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 38% 3- 29% 2

5 Иванов Даниил Никитич 1,0 4,0 2,0 4,3 100% 5 76% 4 0,7 3,3 50% 3 77% 4 1,3 2,3 50% 3 35% 3- 0,0 71% 4 64% 3

6 Киямова Александра Ильинична 1,0 4,0 1,7 4,7 89% 5 79% 4 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 2,7 5,0 100% 5 75% 4 0,0 95% 5 80% 5

7 Мадорский Константин Максимович 0,3 1,0 0,0 2,7 11% 2 33% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,7 2,3 25% 2 35% 3- 0,0 33% 3- 39% 3-

8 Панфилов Данила Владимирович 1,0 3,3 1,3 2,3 78% 4 52% 3 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,7 1,3 25% 2 20% 2 0,0 62% 3 45% 3-

9 Петров Евгений Александрович 0,3 0,7 0,0 1,7 11% 2 21% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 5% 2 11% 2

10 Смирнова Александра Сергеевна 0,7 3,3 2,0 5,7 89% 5 82% 5 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 2,7 6,0 100% 5 90% 5 0,0 95% 5 86% 5

11 Тодуа Антон Романович 0,7 2,7 2,0 4,0 89% 5 61% 3 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 1,0 3,3 38% 3- 50% 3 0,0 71% 4 61% 3

12 Тузикова Анастасия Вячеславовна 1,0 4,0 2,0 6,3 100% 5 94% 5 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 2,7 5,7 100% 5 85% 5 0,0 100% 5 91% 5

ЧАСТИ 1-5

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4

Группа 325

К2

28.IV
ИТОГИ

К3

19.V
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 2ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

Группа 324

Т2

14.IV
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 1-5

ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 2



ОР ОР ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л С4 К1 Л С5 Л Т2 С6 К2 С7 С8

№ ФИО

19

02

05

03

07

03

11

03

17

03

19

03

24

03

28

03

02

04

11

04

14

04

16

04

28

04

30

04

14

05

1 Бабичев Антон Витальевич н н н н

2 Белов Никита Андреевич

3 Богомолов Данила Андреевич

4 Кольцов Михаил Андреевич н н н

5 Левицкая Наталья Андреевна н н н н н

6 Машонский Иван Дмитриевич

7 Минеев Глеб Владимирович н

8 Овласюк Олег Сергеевич н н н н н

9 Пархоменко Павел Андреевич н н

10 Романов Алексей Сергеевич н н н н н

11 Скворцов Леонид Владленович н н н н

12 Теплова Светлана Евгеньевна н

13 Туаев Аслан Аланович н н н

14 Фокина Наталья Юрьевна н н

15 Шишватов Владислав Андреевич н н н

16 Шишков Илья Дмитриевич н

17 Гостев Денис Алексеевич н н

18 Жуков Николай Олегович н н

19 Чаусов Артем Владимирович н н н н н н н н н

Группа 327 (I нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО Т З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Бабичев Антон Витальевич 1,0 2,3 1,0 3,0 67% 4 48% 3- 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 43% 3- 35% 3-

2 Белов Никита Андреевич 0,7 2,0 1,0 4,3 56% 3 58% 3 1,0 1,7 75% 4 38% 3- 0,7 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 38% 3- 39% 3-

3 Богомолов Данила Андреевич 1,0 1,3 0,0 0,0 33% 3- 12% 2 1,0 1,0 75% 4 23% 2 0,0 0,7 0,7 25% 2 10% 2 0,0 38% 3- 14% 2

4 Кольцов Михаил Андреевич 1,0 3,3 1,0 6,0 67% 4 85% 5 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 3,0 1,7 4,7 63% 3 70% 4 0,0 71% 4 79% 4

5 Левицкая Наталья Андреевна 0,0 0,0 1,7 3,3 56% 3 30% 3- 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 43% 3- 32% 3-

6 Машонский Иван Дмитриевич 0,3 3,3 2,0 7,0 78% 4 94% 5 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 2,7 0,3 3,0 13% 2 45% 3- 0,0 57% 3 77% 4

7 Минеев Глеб Владимирович 0,7 3,0 1,0 5,3 56% 3 76% 4 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 1,0 2,7 3,7 100% 5 55% 3 0,0 81% 5 68% 4

8 Овласюк Олег Сергеевич 0,0 0,0 2,0 2,7 67% 4 24% 2 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 0,3 2,3 2,7 88% 5 40% 3- 0,0 81% 5 38% 3-

9 Пархоменко Павел Андреевич 1,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 100% 5 91% 5 1,3 4,3 100% 5 100% 5 2,3 0,7 3,0 25% 2 45% 3- 0,0 71% 4 79% 4

10 Романов Алексей Сергеевич 0,0 0,3 1,0 2,3 33% 3- 24% 2 1,0 1,3 75% 4 31% 3- 0,7 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 29% 2 21% 2

11 Скворцов Леонид Владленович 0,0 0,0 0,7 0,7 22% 2 6% 2 1,0 1,0 75% 4 23% 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 24% 2 8% 2

12 Теплова Светлана Евгеньевна 1,0 1,3 0,0 2,7 33% 3- 36% 3- 1,3 2,0 100% 5 46% 3- 0,3 1,0 1,3 38% 3- 20% 2 0,0 48% 3- 33% 3-

13 Туаев Аслан Аланович 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 67% 4 27% 2 1,3 1,7 100% 5 38% 3- 0,0 1,0 1,0 38% 3- 15% 2 0,0 62% 3 26% 2

14 Фокина Наталья Юрьевна 1,0 1,3 0,0 0,7 33% 3- 18% 2 1,3 2,0 100% 5 46% 3- 0,0 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 33% 3- 18% 2

15 Шишватов Владислав Андреевич 1,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 100% 5 73% 4 1,3 3,0 100% 5 69% 4 2,3 0,7 3,0 25% 2 45% 3- 0,0 71% 4 64% 3

16 Шишков Илья Дмитриевич 1,0 1,3 1,0 2,3 67% 4 33% 3- 0,3 1,3 25% 2 31% 3- 0,7 0,0 0,7 0% 2 10% 2 0,0 33% 3- 26% 2

17 Гостев Денис Алексеевич 0,7 1,0 1,0 3,7 56% 3 42% 3- 0,3 1,3 25% 2 31% 3- 1,3 1,0 2,3 38% 3- 35% 3- 0,0 43% 3- 38% 3-

18 Жуков Николай Олегович 0,3 1,3 1,0 4,3 44% 3- 52% 3 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 1,7 1,3 3,0 50% 3 45% 3- 0,0 57% 3 58% 3

19 Чаусов Артем Владимирович 0,3 0,3 0,0 0,7 11% 2 9% 2 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 5% 2 5% 2

ЧАСТИ 1-5

ИТОГИ

Группа 327

К2

28.IV
ИТОГИ

К3

19.V
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 3, 5 ЧАСТЬ 4ЧАСТЬ 1, 5

Т1

07.III

К1

24.III
ИТОГИ

ЧАСТЬ 2

Т2

14.IV
ИТОГИ



ОР ОР ДР ОР ОР ОР ОР ОР

С1 С2 Т1 С3 Л К1 С4 С5 Л Т2 С6 Л С7 К2 С8

№ ФИО

12

02

26

02

07

03

12

03

21

03

24

03

08

04

09

04

11

04

14

04

16

04

18

04

23

04

28

04

07

05

1 Баранов Максим Сергеевич

2 Зинченко Дмитрий Александрович н н н

3 Иванов Дмитрий Игоревич

4 Карпов Дмитрий Эдуардович н н

5 Кибанов Григорий Викторович н н

6 Круглов Леонид Вячеславович

7 Куликов Сергей Сергеевич н н н н н н н

8 Куркотов Олег Александрович н н н н

9 Малахов Дмитрий Павлович

10 Михайлов Платон Семенович н н н н

11 Морозов Иван Павлович

12 Мошкин Георгий Николаевич н н

13 Муромцев Никита Андреевич н

14 Ульянов Александр Александрович н

15 Холопкин Степан Андреевич н н

16 Хромов Александр Кириллович н н н н н н н

17 Шер Арсений Владимирович н н н н н н

18 Шимчик Никита Владимирович

19 Шохин Кирилл Олегович

20 Тимченко Мария Владимировна н

21 Скороход Вячеслав Валерьевич н

22 Коба Лидия Александровна

23 Кобелев Артём Сергеевич

Группа 328 (II нед.)



№ Полное Имя З Σ З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО Т З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З Σ З% ЗО Σ% ΣО З% ЗО Σ% ΣО

1 Баранов Максим Сергеевич 1,0 2,0 1,0 1,7 67% 4 33% 3- 1,0 2,3 75% 4 54% 3 0,3 0,3 0,7 13% 2 10% 2 0,0 48% 3- 30% 3-

2 Зинченко Дмитрий Александрович 1,0 3,7 1,3 5,3 78% 4 82% 5 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 1,7 0,3 2,0 13% 2 30% 3- 0,0 57% 3 68% 4

3 Иванов Дмитрий Игоревич 1,0 3,3 1,0 5,7 67% 4 82% 5 0,3 2,0 25% 2 46% 3- 3,0 3,0 6,0 113% 5+ 90% 5 0,0 76% 4 77% 4

4 Карпов Дмитрий Эдуардович 1,0 3,7 1,3 1,7 78% 4 48% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 0,3 0,7 1,0 25% 2 15% 2 0,0 62% 3 41% 3-

5 Кибанов Григорий Викторович 1,0 2,0 1,7 4,0 89% 5 55% 3 0,0 0% 0% 0,7 0,7 1,3 25% 2 20% 2 0,0 48% 3- 33% 3-

6 Круглов Леонид Вячеславович 1,0 3,7 2,0 5,3 100% 5 82% 5 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 2,0 2,3 4,3 88% 5 65% 4 0,0 95% 5 76% 4

7 Куликов Сергей Сергеевич 0,7 1,7 0,0 1,7 22% 2 30% 3- 1,0 2,0 75% 4 46% 3- 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 24% 2 24% 2

8 Куркотов Олег Александрович 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 67% 4 36% 3- 1,0 1,3 75% 4 31% 3- 0,3 1,3 1,7 50% 3 25% 2 0,0 62% 3 32% 3-

9 Малахов Дмитрий Павлович 1,0 3,3 2,0 4,7 100% 5 73% 4 1,3 4,3 100% 5 100% 5 3,3 2,0 5,3 75% 4 80% 5 0,0 90% 5 80% 5

10 Михайлов Платон Семенович 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,7 33% 3- 15% 2 1,3 1,3 100% 5 31% 3- 0,3 0,0 0,3 0% 2 5% 2 0,0 33% 3- 15% 2

11 Морозов Иван Павлович 1,0 3,3 0,7 5,7 56% 3 82% 5 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 1,3 0,7 2,0 25% 2 30% 3- 0,0 52% 3 68% 4

12 Мошкин Георгий Николаевич 0,7 2,7 0,0 0,0 22% 2 24% 2 1,3 1,3 100% 5 31% 3- 0,0 0,7 0,7 25% 2 10% 2 0,0 38% 3- 21% 2

13 Муромцев Никита Андреевич 1,0 1,7 0,0 2,3 33% 3- 36% 3- 1,0 1,7 75% 4 38% 3- 0,0 1,3 1,3 50% 3 20% 2 0,0 48% 3- 32% 3-

14 Ульянов Александр Александрович 0,7 3,3 0,7 5,0 44% 3- 76% 4 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 2,3 0,7 3,0 25% 2 45% 3- 0,0 48% 3- 70% 4

15 Холопкин Степан Андреевич 0,0 0,0 0,7 2,0 22% 2 18% 2 0,7 2,7 50% 3 62% 3 0,7 1,0 1,7 38% 3- 25% 2 0,0 33% 3- 29% 2

16 Хромов Александр Кириллович 0,0 0,3 0,0 0,0 0% 2 3% 2 1,0 1,0 75% 4 23% 2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 2 0,0 14% 2 6% 2

17 Шер Арсений Владимирович 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0% 2 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 0% 0,0 0% 2 0%

18 Шимчик Никита Владимирович 0,7 2,3 1,0 2,3 56% 3 42% 3- 1,3 2,3 100% 5 54% 3 0,7 2,3 3,0 88% 5 45% 3- 0,0 76% 4 45% 3-

19 Шохин Кирилл Олегович 1,0 3,7 1,7 4,7 89% 5 76% 4 1,3 3,7 100% 5 85% 5 3,3 2,0 5,3 75% 4 80% 5 0,0 86% 5 79% 4

20 Тимченко Мария Владимировна 0,0 2,7 2,0 5,3 67% 4 73% 4 1,3 3,3 100% 5 77% 4 3,3 1,3 4,7 50% 3 70% 4 0,0 67% 4 73% 4

21 Скороход Вячеслав Валерьевич 1,0 4,0 1,0 6,0 67% 4 91% 5 1,3 4,0 100% 5 92% 5 3,0 2,7 5,7 100% 5 85% 5 0,0 86% 5 89% 5

22 Коба Лидия Александровна 0,7 1,7 0,7 2,3 44% 3- 36% 3- 1,3 2,7 100% 5 62% 3 1,7 0,0 1,7 0% 2 25% 2 0,0 38% 3- 38% 3-

23 Кобелев Артём Сергеевич 1,0 4,0 2,0 6,3 100% 5 94% 5 1,3 4,3 100% 5 100% 5 3,3 1,3 4,7 50% 3 70% 4 0,0 81% 5 88% 5
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